
Pos 

MP RACING 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

MP RACING 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

24 

502 

21 

63 

88 

5 

917 

94 

911 

48 

44 

72 

93 

8 

3 

138 

5 

61 

6 

0 

Name 

GHELFI Giuseppe 

DEAVI Stefano 

FUSIDATI Enrico 

TARTAGLIA Giancarlo 

KALIN Kerin 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

EMANUELI Roberto 

CHIAPATTI Filippo 

LULIC Filip 

JAKOVLJEVIC Josip 

YUCE Cem-Louis 

CASTELLI Cesare 

KOZELJ Andrej 

KADUNC Marko 

BALANT Tim 

WERNER Siegmund 

MORO Martin 

REBESCHIN Giovanni 

CAZORZI Alex 

DA LIO Daniel 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:51.477 

9:56.340 

9:56.412 

9:58.414 

9:59.096 

9:59.170 

10:00.317 

10:02.049 

10:04.162 

10:04.863 

10:05.743 

10:23.480 

10:23.846 

10:24.542 

10:24.875 

10:24.965 

10:09.528 

10:17.176 

10:25.739 

10:32.621 

Diff 

4.863 

4.935 

6.937 

7.619 

7.693 

8.840 

10.572 

12.685 

13.386 

14.266 

32.003 

32.369 

33.065 

33.398 

33.488 

7.648 

16.211 

23.093 

Best Tm 

1:37.424 

1:38.100 

1:37.855 

1:38.054 

1:37.557 

1:38.148 

1:37.795 

1:38.163 

1:38.809 

1:39.053 

1:38.286 

1:41.000 

1:41.063 

1:41.600 

1:41.345 

1:41.035 

1:39.373 

1:39.802 

1:41.234 

10:32.621 

In Lap 

3 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

2 

6 

1 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati 1299 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

MV Agusta 675 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ohvale 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

4.863 

Avg. Speed 

152,210 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.424 

Best Speed 

154,015 

Best Lap by 

24 - GHELFI Giuseppe 

SUMMER WEEK 2025. 

13.08.2025. 

MP Racing 600/100 +1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:23:59 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.8.2025. 14:20 


